The new 2601B-PULSE System SourceMeter 10 µs
Pulser/SMU Instrument with PulseMeter™ technology is
an industry-leading high current/high speed pulser with
measure plus the full functionality of a traditional SMU.
This new pulser offers leading 10 A current pulse output
at 10 V with a pulse width minimum of 10 µs, perfect for
testing vertical cavity surface emitting lasers (VCSEL)
used in LIDAR and facial recognition, LEDs for lighting

Datasheet
18
Ordering Information
2601B-PULSE 2601B-PULSE System SourceMeter 10 µs Pulser/SMU Instrument
Supplied Accessories
Operators and Programming Manuals
2601B-P-INT 2601B-PULSE Rear Panel Interlock and Cable Connector Box
7709-308A Digital I/O Connector
17469460X TSP-Link/Ethernet Cable (two per unit)
CS-1616-3 Safety Interlock Mating Connector
2601B-PULSE QuickStart Guide
Available Accessories
Software
KickStart Instrument Control Software
LabVIEW and IVI Drivers
Test Script Builder Software
Rack Mount Kits
4299-1 Single Rack Mount Kit with front and rear support
4299-2 Dual Rack Mount Kit with front and rear support
Cables and Connectors
2600-BAN Banana Test Leads/Adapter Cable for use with the Channel A: SMU Phoenix Connector ONLY
2600-KIT Extra screw terminal connector, strain relief, and cover for the Channel A: SMU Phoenix Connector ONLY
2601B-P-INT 2601B-PULSE Rear Panel Interlock and Cable Connector Box
2601B-PULSE-CA1 2601B-PULSE 1.2 meter 50 ohm BNC to BNC Cable Kit
2601B-PULSE-CA2 2601B-PULSE (two per unit) independent 3.0 meter 50 ohm BNC to BNC coax cables used for SHI and
SLO. Required accessory for the 2601B-PULSE-CA3 cable set.
2601B-PULSE-CA3 2601B-PULSE 3.0 meter 15 ohm BNC to BNC Cable Kit. The 2601B-PULSE-CA2 option is required with
this accessory.
7709-308A Digital I/O Connector
8606 High Performance Modular Probe Kit. For use with 2600-BAN.